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IREN HUB-Wise Tobacco Seizure Report for the Month of July -2025

Name of IREN HubMonth No. of Raids No of Sticks 
Seized

Estimated Amount of 
Duties/Taxes (in 

millions)

6
1 
0
18
4
1

16
46

20,730,000
11,062,400

261,000
16,766,200
50,139,600

520,000
800,000

140.134
69.68
5.724
110.43

334.676

3.6
5.108

Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25

Rawalpindi_____
Faisalabad______
KPK___________
Sindh Blouchistan
Lahore_________
Karachi________
Multan________

Total


