

IREN HUB-Wise Tobacco Seizure Report for the Month of July -2025

Month	Name of IREN Hub	No. of Raids	No of Sticks Seized	Estimated Amount of Duties/Taxes (in millions)
Jul-25	Rawalpindi	6	520,000	3.6
Jul-25	Faisalabad	1	800,000	5.108
Jul-25	KPK	0	-	-
Jul-25	Sindh Blouchistan	18	20,730,000	140.134
Jul-25	Lahore	4	11,062,400	69.68
Jul-25	Karachi	1	261,000	5.724
Jul-25	Multan	16	16,766,200	110.43
Total		46	50,139,600	334.676